Citation
E0047470
124868
E0041760
124306
131463
E0062519
E0043417
E0043417
131462
E0048922
E0048922
E0061796
E0047492
E0044623
113789
124001
131883
125193
E0044596
E0044596
123918
E0056283
E0060525

Name

ALFORD, MADISON
DAWSON, J'KYLIAH Z
DUNCAN, LUCAS RYAN
ELLISON, LEI'DARRION
GARCIA MALDONADO, JOSE
GARZA, BROOKLYN CAMILLE
GASCA, BRIAN

GASCA, BRIAN

HERNANDEZ, GIOVANNI
KEYS, NICHOLAS

KEYS, NICHOLAS

KIRKHUFF, RIVER GAGE
LAFFERTY, JOSHUA PATRICK
OROZCO, JONATHAN JOSEPH
OTEN, KEHLANDRYA Z
OTEN, KEHLANDRYA Z
OTEN, KEHLANDRYA Z
RAMIREZ, KATALINA LORENE
ROCHA, DAMIAN XAVIER
ROCHA, DAMIAN XAVIER
ROMANS, TYLER W
TREADWAY, JAXON ROSSI
VELASQUEZ, MARBELLA FAYE

Status Status Date/Time

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM
5/10/2024 3:00 PM

Offense

THEFT

THEFT

FAILED TO YIELD ROW AT OPEN INTERSECTION
ASSAULT - THREATEN

CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL BY MINOR

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

RAN RED LIGHT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL BY MINOR
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT

SPEEDING 65 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
ASSAULT CONTACT

D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER

D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER

MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE

MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL
SPEEDING 74 MPH ina 50 MPH zone

THEFT



